
BID REQUEST

Washakie County is accepting sealed bids for 5,000 cu yards of WYDOT 
Spec Grading GR (1 inch) crushed gravel at the Dry Farm Pit WYW142435.  
Please provide an alternate “A” for crushing an additional 5,000 CY at a 
proposed pit location approximately 8 miles east of the Dry Farm Pit on 
Hazelton Rd in the NW¼NE¼ of Sec. 25 of T. 44 N., R 86 W.  Equivalent 
tonnage will be accepted.  Include estimated completion date of crushing 
for each site.  Project must be completed by June 15, 2017.  Washakie 
County has the right to reject any and all bids that are submitted.  Send 
sealed bids to Washakie County Commissioners, P.O. Box 260, Worland, 
WY  82401 or hand deliver to the County Clerk’s office – Courthouse 
between the hours of 8:00 am and 5:00 pm.  Bids will be taken until 
September 2, 2016 at 5:00 pm and opened September 6, 2016 at 9:00 am 
during the Commissioners meeting.  Please contact Randy Chenoweth at 
307-347-4361 with any questions.

Aaron Anderson, Chairman
Washakie County Commissioners

August 6-13, 2016

PUBLIC NOTICE


